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Annexure

District: ERNAKULAM

Sl
No:

10,

Pet:tuon _No Pet:tmner s Name &

B /Sd?!DRhCMUO]b MEENA MOHAN, SUGANDHI

 57543/DRF/CM/2015 GEORGE K.J,
57549/DRF/CM/2015 MINI SASI, MANGALATH,

TR TEEE/DRF/CMI2015 KRISHNAN T

895 76/DRF/CM/2015 VARKTY K,

I57581/DRF/CM/2015 KAMAL P M, PAREKKUDIYIL,

_ Address
57533/DRF/CM/2015 SAJIKUMAR PULPRAYIL,
SREENILAYAM, VARAPETTI PO, KOTHAMANGALAM

57537/DRF/CM/2015 MARY JOSE, MANEKKUDI
HOUSE, ALATTUCHIRA PO, PERUMBAVOOR

Reason for
Distress Relief

AT RN DERTToF
MOTHER

OWN TREATMENT | ... 1

HOUSE, ?36F, AIMURI, PERUMBAVOQR

KALAMPARAMBIL HOUSE, KUMBALANGI

Slf}fiB!DRFfCM’)Olb VILASINI RA}U KANJIRAKKAT
VARAPETTI PO

ENANALLUR PO, KAKKATTUR :
57553/DRF/CM/2015 THANKAPPAN, KALLELIL
ERAMPRA, APETTI

POTTANPARAMEIL, ELANGAVAM,
KOTHAMANGALAMS -
57550/DRF/CM/2015 SAl BINOY PALACKAL,
VAARAPETTIKKAKOTHMANGALAM TALUK,
ERNAKULAM:

KURUTTUKULATHIL, VARAPETTY PO, .
KOTHAMANGALAM, |

Jlb/E%fDRFfCM 2015 PUSHPA RAVI, VARIKKATTU.
VI\RAPETTY PO, KOT HAMANGALAM

‘MYLUR, PALLARIMANGALAM PO
To‘tal

OWN TREATMENT

OWN TREATMENT
TREATMENT OF
DAUGHTER

OWN TREATMENT

_JOWN TREATMENT

Amount

100000
10000
16000
10000
10000
10000

... 20000

TREATMENT OF

. DAUGHTER
JOWN TREATMENT

OWN TREATMENT
OWN TREATMENT
‘OWN TREATMENT

Page 1 .

5000
2000

2000
2000

5000
185000




